®Product Bulletin
Antimicrobial Treated Devices
Antimicrobial treated Lev-Lok toggle switches are made with antimicrobial additives to reduce the
growth of harmful bacteria on their surfaces and employ the same trusted function and performance
as the existing Lev-Lok line. Antimicrobial treated devices are certified by NSF International to meet
sanitation requirements for use in food handling and processing environments.
lev-lok®
Switch Features

Stranded Wire Leads #12 Yellow 6" M3WSW-ST
Solid Wire Leads #12 Yellow 6" M3WSW-SD
Ordering Information
Toggle Switches
Description Color Cat. No.
Lev-Lok® Single Pole
White AM120-W
Ivory AM120-I
Red AM120-R
Gray AM120-GY
Lev-Lok® 3-Way
White AM320-W
Ivory AM320-I
Red AM320-R